Transmitter
MCG 2000MAX
1
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com  • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Rev: MCG 2000-3L
Features
• Magnetic Absolute Xmitter
• Ultra Low Power

5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com  • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Rev: MCG 2000-3L
MCG 2000MAX Ordering Guide
MCG 2000MAX Transmitter
MCG 2150 Remote Calibrator
(One Required)
Model Number Selection:
The model number will consist of a base number MCG 2000MAX followed by 10 digit letters. These digits will
represent 7 option tables:
MCG 2000MAX - AB - CD - EF - GH - IJ
CD - Inputs and Temperature
00 None
02 Average Temperature*
05 4-20mA Input (Temperature)
11 Spot Temperature
17 4-20mA Input (Temperature), Spot Temperature
36 4-20mA Input (Temperature), Average Temperature*
Calibration Type (Pl or Cu) is software-selectable in this model.
The default is Platinum.
*Requires MCG 2350 Average Temperature and a MCG 350/351
Average Temperature bulb (Ordered Separately).
EF - Switches / Relays
00 None
01 Two CAM Switches, 5A @ 120 VAC
02 Three CAM Switches, 5A @ 120 VAC
03 Four CAM Switches, 5A @ 120 VAC
20 2 Relays, .4 Amp @ 120 VAC (alarm relay)
(Hi & HiHi only)
21 4 Relays, .4 Amp @ 120 VAC (alarm relay)
(Lo, LoLo, Hi, HiHi)
B - Coupling
1 Varec
2 S&J (92020, 92021,92030)
3 S&J (92006, 92153, 92154)
4 S&J (8000, 2935)
5 Protectoseal
6 Varec (9504) No Housing
7 Varec (1600,1800,1900) No Housing
9 GPE No Housing
A GSI 2500
B Whessoe 2026
C S&J (92500)
D S&J 92021 - Spirally Guided Cover
E S&J 92500 - Spirally Guided Cover
A - Encoder Type
0 Standard encoder with UL
1 Standard encoder with ATEX/IECEx
4 Standard encoder with C-UL
Transmitter
MCG 2000MAX
4
Rev: MCG 2000-3L
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2015 Certified
GH - Output
00 L&J Tankway
01 4-20mA Output (Must Select Opt I, 7 or 8)
03 L&J Tankway, Ground Level Display*
06 Dual 4-20mA Output (Level & Temp)
08 Varec 1800, 1900 (4-Wire,1/2 Duplex)
09 Varec 1600 (20 Wire Matrix)
10 GPE 31422, 31423 Protocols
11 Modbus on L&J Tankway
12 RGL/NMC
13 4-20mA Output, Ground Level Display*
14 Modbus on RS-485 (2-Wire)
15 Enraf
16 HART
18 HART (HIU Compatibility)
24 No Output, Ground Level Display*
29 Ti-Way Protocol
34 Modbus on RS-485 (4-Wire)
40 GSI Protocol (RS-485)